
Game 
No: U18P006

Date Apr 7, 2024

Location of Game South Courtice (A)

Division U18

League Clarington Recreational Hockey 
League

Category

PLAYOFF GAME GAME OF

FINAL
SCORE

HOME
3

VISITOR
3 GAME TYPE

REGULAR SEASON

EXHIBITION

TOURNAMENT

PLAYOFF

OFFICIAL SCORER Ross Allison

Phone #

Curfew Time
12:00 AM

V init H init Flood Between

1st & 2nd
2nd & 3rd
None

Length of Game

1st Stop10

2nd Stop10

3rd Stop12

HOME
Orono U18 Team 1

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G COOPER RUITER

2 OWEN BRADLEY

23 JACOB CAPLAN

16 ADAM CLARK

14 GRIFFIN GARDNER

9 CAMERON HIGGINS

5 OWEN LAGACE

10 JONAH POWELL

13 SAM  ROBINSON

7 OWEN SMITH

15 OWEN STILES

3 LUKE TRANTZAS

8 GABE ZYLSTRA

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

HOME PENALTIES

PER NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

1 15 2 SL-MIN 04:31 04:31 02:31

1 1 2 SL-MIN 01:43 01:43 09:43

3 2 2 INT-MIN 08:03 08:03 06:03

3 13 2 INT-MIN 04:13 04:13 02:13

3 5 2 TR-MIN 02:24 02:24 01:03

3 9 2 INT-MIN 01:53 01:53

HOME SCORING

PER TIME G A A

1 09:19 5 7 23

1 05:03 9 13 5

1 00:43 9 23 7

HOME12
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

3
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

KYLE LAGACE

MARCIA WORONA

DAVE DUFFY

ZACKARY LAGACE

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32.00

32.00

VISITOR
U18 Clarington 6

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G

98  

29  

4  

5

91  

6

7  

16

99  

19  

88  

97  

9  

8  

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

VISITOR PENALTIES

PER NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

2 19 2 INT-MIN 08:35 08:35 06:35

3 97 2 TMP-MIN 06:36 06:36 04:36

3 91 10 USC-MSC 06:36 06:36 00:00

VISITOR SCORING

PER TIME G A A

2 03:56 29 5

2 00:10 91 9 19

3 01:03 9

VISITOR14
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

3
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

 

 

 

 

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32.00

32.00

Referee

Referee/Linesman

Linesman

Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM

DEO RAMPERSAD J2J1134

RICHARD  KELLY J2J1115
Time Game
Started

9:06 PM

Ended

9:59 PM




