Game									FI	NAL CORE	H	OME	3	VISITOF	3		GAME TYPE			OFFIC	IAL SCORER	Ross Alliso	n			Length	of Game
No: U18P006													U		U		REGULAR SEA	SON		Phone	#					1st1	0_Stop
																	EXHIBITION TOURNAMENT									2nd 1	0 Stop
Dete Arr 7 00	<b>.</b>			District	•		•		•								PLAYOFF			Curfew		V init	H init	Flood Betw		3rd 1	2Stop
Date         Apr 7, 20           Location of Game         South	Z4 Courtice (A)		-	Divisi	ue Claringt	U1		lockev		ategory_ _AYOFF		F		GAME	OF					12:00 /	AIVI			<ul> <li>☐ 1st &amp; 2r</li> <li>☐ 2nd &amp; 3</li> <li>■ None</li> </ul>	nd rd		
			-	Loug	do <u>olanng</u> t	Lea		lookey	_ ''		0/ 11/1	-		0/ WIE	_01							I					
HOME					HOME PEN	ALTIES				HOME	SCOR	ING	V	SITOR							VISITOR PEN	ALTIES			VISITOF	SCOR	NG
Orono U18 Team 1		PER	NO.	MIN.	Code Infraction	OFF	START	ON	PER	TIME	G	A A	U1	8 Clarington 6				PER	NO.	MIN.	Code Infraction	OFF	START	ON	PER TIME	G	A A
NO. AP – AFFILIATED PLAYER C – CAPTAI	N A — ALTERNATE	1	15	2	SL-MIN	04:31	04:31	02:31	1	09:19	5	7 2	3 NC	D. AP — AFFILIA	TED PLAYER C —	CAPTAIN	A — ALTERNATE	2	19	2	INT-MIN	08:35	08:35	06:35	2 03:56	29	5
1 G COOPER RUITER		1	1	2	SL-MIN	01:43	01:43	09:43	1	05:03	9	13 5	, 1	G				3	97	2	TMP-MIN	06:36	06:36	04:36	2 00:10	91	9 19
2 OWEN BRADLEY		3	2	2	INT-MIN	08:03	08:03	06:03	1	00:43	9	23 7	98					3	91	10	USC-MSC	06:36	06:36	00:00	3 01:03	9	
23 JACOB CAPLAN		3	13	2	INT-MIN	04:13	04:13	02:13					29									<b> </b>					
16 ADAM CLARK		3	5	2	TR-MIN	02:24	02:24	01:03					4									<b> </b>	<u> </u>				
14 GRIFFIN GARDNER		3	9	2	INT-MIN	01:53	01:53						5						-			<b> </b>					
9 CAMERON HIGGINS						_							91									<b> </b>					
5 OWEN LAGACE									-				6									┣────	───				
10         JONAH POWELL           13         SAM ROBINSON													16									<u> </u>					
7 OWEN SMITH									-				99									<u> </u>					
15 OWEN STILES		╢──┤											19									<u> </u>					
3 LUKE TRANTZAS									-				88									<u> </u>					
8 GABE ZYLSTRA		╢──┤							-				97					┨┝───				<u> </u>					
													9									<u> </u>					
													8					1				<u> </u>					
																						[					
List Suspended Players/Officials NO	. of Games													List Suspende	ed Players/Offic	ials NO.	of Games										
			12	F	Total Penalty Minutes	H	IOME			Total Goals		3							14	•	Total Penalty Minutes	VIS	SITO	R	Total Goals		3
Head Coach	KYLE LA	GACE	K	-	G	OALIE	SHOTS				IUTES		Не	ad Coach					Ned :	h-	GC	DALIE	SHOTS			UTES	
Trainer	MARCIA WO	RONA	$\sim$	5-			1 2	3	TOTAL	PLA	YED		Tra	iner						2-			1 2	3	TOTAL	YED	
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer	DAVE D	UFFY	$\mathcal{D}'$	2	1		0 0	0	0	32.0	00		Ma	anager, Asst. Coad	ch or Asst. Train	er			<u> </u> 9	/	1		0 0	0	0 32.0	00	
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer	ZACKARY LA	GACE	2	/	Т	OTAL	0 0	0	0	32.0	00		Ma	nager, Asst. Coad	ch or Asst. Train	er			ñ.O	n	то	TAL	0 0	0	0 32.0	00	
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer													Ma	nager, Asst. Coad	ch or Asst. Train	er											_
		·		Γ	Referee			[	DEO RA	MPERSA	D	M					J2J1134							2			
	-0		-	F	Referee/Linesma	an			RICHA	RD KELL	-	at KN					J2J1115		Time Start	Game ed			£	シー			
G:S GAM	-SHF			F	Linesman							<u> </u>							9 Ende	:06 PM	_		F		<b>A</b> <sup>*</sup>		
				Ē	Linesman 4 OFF	ICIAL SYS	TEM													.59 PM							

GS GAMESHEETINC.COM

Referee/Linesman RICHARD KE	LY Right KUL	J2J1115	Time Game Started
inesman			9:06 PM
			Ended
inesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM			9:59 PM